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Broker/Realtor

5200
& Growing

Likes Us
25 Years Experience & 1200 Homes Sold in the Area Georgetown, Acton & Surrounding Area

Check out the BIGGEST Community
Facebook Page in Halton Hills
www.facebook.com/LivingInHaltonHills

www.LivingInHaltonHills.com
Phone: (905) 877‐6161 Text: (905) 867‐2630

2 Bdrm Condo On Main Floor, Corner Unit, Lots Of Sunshine. Approx
1195 Sq Ft of Worry Free Living. Bulding Has Many Amenities
Including Indoor Pool & Exercise Room. Eat-In Kitchen Open To Living
& Dining Room. W/O To Balcony , Large Master Bdrm with Walk-In
Closet, 4 Pc Bath & W/O To Sunroom. This Unit Wont Last Long.

Over 2000 Sq Ft, With Fully Finished Bsmnt Apartment Ideal For
Multi-Generational Family Or Income Potential. Finished From Top
To Bottom With Granites & Hardwood. Eat-In Kitchen With Breakfast
Bar W/O To 3 Season Addition. Third Garage With Separate Entrance
Off Sandlewood. You Wont Be Disappointed - A Must See!

3 Bedroom On A ½ Acre Situated In The Heart Of “The Glen”
Close To Parks, Art Galleries, Antiques And The Credit River.
Spacious Eat-In Kitchen With W/O To Covered Deck Overlooking
Country Setting Yard. Oversized Double Garage Ideal For Work
Shop. Your Going To Love This Place.

HOW TO SELL YOUR HOME FAST …
Experts Say you should “Start Planning for it 60-90 days before you sell” To get a FREE copy of this informative book

“How To Sell Your House For Top Dollar- Fast!” Visit www.HTSF.ca or call 289-891-6260

905-873-6111
Over 60 Experienced Halton REALTORS® to serve you! 158 Guelph Street, Unit #4, Halton Hills

This 4 Bedroom Home Is Set On A
Beautiful Ravine Lot! Spend Next

Summer Entertaining & Enjoying Your
Large, Private Backyard- Complete W/
In-Ground Pool, Surrounding Patio.

BUILDING FOR SALE!
Located On Main StreetWith Parking Available
In Front & On Side Road. Busy Salon On Main

Floor. Separate Side EntranceToTwo Apartments
On Second Floor. All On Leases.

$549
,700

$539
,000

Something for him and her Solid Brick, 4
bedroom bungalow, Fin.Bsmt, Eat-In Kit.
Sunroom, 32x48 Insulated Workshop with

Water & Hydro, 14 ft Ceiling
Visit www.HouseandShop.com

This Fabulous 3+1 Bedroom Home In
Centrally Located- Just A Short Walk
To Shopping, Schools, Transit & More!
Park Right Across The Street! Covered

Entrance With Interlock Step & Patio. Huge
Upgraded Kitchen Features Island W/Sink

& Breakfast Bar, Corian Counters.

Carrole Ann Hnetinka
Sales Representative

$609
,900

$659
,900

Two-storey 4 bdrm, 2 bath home
with updated kitchen & baths.
Finished basement with gas

fireplace, fenced yard, deck and top
it off with no neighbours behind!

$415
,000

Helen McLean
Sales Representative

Samantha Hudyma
Sales Representative

To view any of the above listings
call Helen at 905-691-8934.

Perfect Starter Home, Totally
Upgraded, New Flooring,

Appliances, Both Bathrooms,
Newer Windows, Roof Shingles.
All Set On An Over Sized Lot, In
Town OnATotally Quiet Crescent.
Walking Distance To All Amenities.

$449
,900

David Male
Sales Representative

This 3 Bdrm Home Is Set On AQuiet Crescent &
Backs Onto Gorgeous Ravine! Beautiful Views From
All Your Back Windows! Renovated Kitchen W/
Extras Like: Island, Undermount Lighting, Pantry,

Backsplash & Garden Bay Window. Open To Spacious
Dining RmW/Walk-Out To Deck. Living Rm Feat.

Peter Zarins
Sales Representative

$619
,900

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM
255 KINGHAM

Located In Small Enclave In Glen Williams! Gorgeous
3 Bedroom Sheridan Model Features Hardwood

Floors, Spacious Eat-in Kitchen With B/I S/S App,
California Shutters, Breakfast Bar, Walkout To

Gorgeous Multi-Tiered Deck. Custom Floor Plan
Includes A Super Office/Den, Large Open Landings
And Foyer And Professionally Finished Basement

Cathy Graham-Smith
Sales Representative

$599
,900

Great Location In The Park Area. Move In Ready With
3/4’’ Solid Hardwood Throughout, Stunning Kitchen
With New Cabinets, Ceramic Backsplash, Quartz
Counters And Stainless Steele Appliances - Never

Used. All New Main Floor Bath. Living Room Finished
With Crown Molding &AGas Fireplace.

Perfect Family Home With Great In Law Potential - 3
Bedroom - Wood Burning Fireplace, Central Air, Gas
Stove, Finished Family Room, Huge Bedroom On
Lower Level, Wine Cellar Immaculately Kept, Turn
Key, Close To Everything, Huge Yard And Deck,

Interlocking Patios, Sunroom Off Kitchen

Mitch Lajeunesse
Sales Representative

Fred Harrison
Sales Representative

$539
,000

FABULOUS LOcATION!

$469
,500

 
Kristie Pells
Sales Representative
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